' RELEIVED 7
LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

POST OFFICE BOX 3579

MIDLAND, TEXAS 79702 FEB 22 1982
O.C.D.
OPERATOR Threshold Development Company ADDRESS 777 Taylor St.éREEos.erf (afcf%, TX
LEASE NAME Conoco 7 State #10 WELL NO. 10 FIELD
LOCATION 1980' FNL & 1980' FWL, Sec. 7, T19S, R29E, Eddy County, New Mexica
ANGLE DISPLACEMENT
DEPTH INCLINATION DEGREES DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATED
511 1 8.92 8.92
1,096 1/2 - 5.11 14.03
1,625 1/2 4.62 18.65
1,758 3/4 1.74 20.39
2,193 1 7.59 27.98
2,658 1 / 8.11 36.09
3,020 1-1/4 7.90 43.99
3,541 1 9.09 53.08
3,809 1 4.68 57.76
4,364 1-1/4 12.11 69.87
4,858 3/4 6.47 76.34
4,929 1-1/4 1.55 77 .89
5,418 1 8.53 86 .42
5,915 2 17.35 103.77
6,132 2 7.57 111.34
6,374 2 8.45 119.79
6,651 2 9.67 129.46
6,901 1-3/4 7.64 137.10
7,158 1-3/4 7.85 144.95
7,422 1 4.61 149.56
7,917 3/4 6.48 156.04
8,447 1 9.25 165.29
9,003 1 9.70 174.99
9,243 1-1/2 6.28 181.27
9,505 3 13.71 194.98
9,597 3 4.82 199.80
9,685 2-1/2 3.84 203.64
9,783 2-1/2 4.27 207.91
9,904 2-1/4 4.75 212.66
10,002 : 2 3.42 216.08
10,157 1-3/4 4.73 220.81
10,683 1-1/2 13.77 234.58
10,761 1-1/4 1.70 236.28
11,550 . 1-1/4 17.22 253.50

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the best of my
knowledge and belief.

LANDIS DRILLING COMPANY

TITUE president

i it y [ known to me to be

e, the undersigned authority, appeared ___Fred Landis S
EﬁgogngOn whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making denosition, under oath states
that he is acting for and in behalf of the Operator of the well !dont\fmod above, and that
to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not intentionally deviated from the

true vertical whatsoever.
KF-F%ANT 'S éfﬁgﬁﬁjlgRt

Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the 17en day of December v 1981

AFFIDAVIT:

75 .

Notary, Pugdigiiy angd for the



